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Coquina 01l Corporation - Patterson Federal No. 1, Eddy County, New Mexico

RECEIVED

Following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments avail-

able on the above captioned well. These tests indicate inclinati(%ctfrom

B 21979

vertical.
Angle
Depth (Feet) Inclination (Degrees)

181 G

393 1

517 L

700 1/2

386 3/4
1166 1/2
1476 1/2
1501 574
1875 3/4
2118 3/4
2400 1/2
2646 0
2895 1/4
3340 1
3603 1/2
3851 3/ J
4128 1/4
45358 11/4
46350 1
4826 2 3/4
4028 2 3/4
5019 2 3/4
5110 2
5350 2 1/4
5447 1 3/4
5549 1 3/4
5632 11/2
5970 1 1/4
5150 1 3/4
6351 11/
6495 11/2
632 11/2
5937 11/2
7091 2 1/4
7206 1
7391 2
7484 2 1/4
7544 2 34
7728 3
7730 3
7834 3 1/4
7976 3
8120 2 1/2
3223 3
8286 2 3/4
3408 3
8510 3

750 2 3/4
S959 3
J247 3
0371 2 3/4
9678 2 3/4
9957 2 1/2
10170 2 1/2

STATE OF TEXAS
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instrument.

.. ..
Accum¥FEBIACOFF Ice
Displacement (Feet) Displacement (Feet)

1.81 1.81
5.71 7.52
2.17 2.69
1.59 11.28
2.43 13.71
2.43 16.14
2.69 18.83
1.63 20,46
3.58 24.04
3.18 27.22
2.45 29.67
2.46 32.13
1.09 33.22
7.78 41.00
2.28 43.28
3.24 46.52
1.21 47,73
9.37 7.10
1.61 58.71
8.44 67.15
4.89 72.04
4.36 76.40
3.17 79.57
9.43 89.00
2.95 91.95
3.11 95.06
2.17 97.23
7.36 104 .59
5.71 111.30
4,21 115.51
3.77 119.28
4.89 124 .17
7.99 132.16
4.08 136.24
2.01 138.25
6.435 144 .70
3.63 148.35
2.88 151.23
9.62 160.85
2.71 163.56
5.89 169.45
4.81 174.26
6.71 180.97
4.86 185.33
3.02 188.85
6.38 165.23
6.90 202.13
10.08 212.21
11.45 223.66
14.53 238.19 @O
5.95 24§é§§&
14.73 25
12.16 <é§;¢ 3 45&5 .§§5
9.28 :
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DFLTA DRILLING COMPANY
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KEN HEATHMAN, Drilling CngineRr

e

the undersigned authority, on this day nersonally appeared
KEN HEATHMAN, own to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing

Given under my hand and seal of office this the
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23rd day of January 1979.
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Beverly MNelsod /



